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18.RUEBLILANDTURNIER MC WOHLEN

RANGLISTE

17.8.2008

Lizenz

CH1528
TL
CH1527

Lizenz

CH160
CH692
CHe07
CH362
CH1133
CH1190
CH522
CH94
CH273
CH134
CH1141
CH200
CH768
CH583
CH408
CH155
CH546
CH1430
CH436
CH654
CH1824

Kat
Jugend

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Kat

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Senioren

CH1291 Gi Senioren

CH1298
CH358

Senioren

Senioren

Name Vorname

Melanie HUBER
Simon HUWILER
Jasmin SUTTER

Name Vorname

Heinz BLESS

Paul VOGELI

Rolf SCHATZMANN
Bruno HARTMEIER
Erwin AMSLER

Alois RAIMANN

Edi MORATTI

Max ALBRECHT
Heinz FISCHER

René BAUMANN
Werner BRENNEISEN
Hans BURKI

Walter WIEDERKEHR
Thomas RICKENBACHER
Alfred BAUMBERGER
Hans BISCHOFF
Hans NOTTER

Franz BUCHER
Michel KOPF
H.R.SOMMERHALDER
Peter KRAUER

André GRABER

Norbert MAIER
Kurt HAGENBUCH

Club

MC Muihlematt Dietikon
MC Wohlen
MC Wohlen

Club

MC Wohlen

MC Grenchen

MC Vindonissa

MC Wohlen

MC Vindonissa

MC Buelisacker

MC Wohlen

MC Wohlen

MC Mihlematt Dietikon
MC Buelisacker

PC Ergolz Pratteln

MC Grenchen

MC Mihlematt Dietikon
MC Olten

MGC Villette Cham

MC Buelisacker

MC Buelisacker

MC Wohlen

MC Willisau

MC Wohlen

MC Wohlen

MC Churfirsten

MC Miihlematt Dietikon
MC Mihlematt Dietikon

1.R 2.R 3.R TOTAL Diff.

47 37 37 121

43 46 39 128

42 47 M4 130

1.R 2.R 3.R TOTAL Diff.

30 33 27 90

30 27 35 92

29 33 33 95

34 31 33 98

31 34 34 99

33 35 34 102

34 36 34 104 2
35 33 36 104 3
35 37 32 104 5
37 34 34 105 3
36 32 37 105 5
39 33 33 105 6
34 35 37 106

35 33 39 107 6
40 31 36 107 9
35 29 43 107 14
36 37 35 108

36 37 36 109

39 34 39 112

43 37 33 113

38 40 38 116

36 43 42 121

44 38 40 122

45 42 36 123
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Lizenz

CH518
CH1070
CH386
CH394
CH778
CH2396
CH199
CH1944
CH2561
CH669
CH107
CH 774
CH1146
CH368

Lizenz

CH1449
CH1434
CH851

CH1383
CH1354
CH560

CH692

CH2565
CH1463
CH1548
CH2469

18.RUEBLILANDTURNIER MC WOHLEN

Kat

Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Kat

Name Vorname

Walter MISCHLER
Philippe CHARRIERE
Markus HUBER
Daniel HUWILER
Beat WUTHRICH
Hanspeter KUNZI
René BURGIN
Martin KAISER
Reto RUF

Daniel STEINMANN
Peter ARBER
Roger WIRTH
Franz VON MOOS
Siegfried HEIM

Name Vorname

Seniorinnen / Damen

Seniorinnen
Seniorinnen
Seniorinnen
Seniorinnen
Seniorinnen
Seniorinnen
Damen

Damen

Damen

Seniorinnen

Seniorinnen

Sylvie RIESEN AERNE
Anni RABER

Esther ZUND

Ruth HUWILER

Erika SUTTER

Margrit PAULI

Heidi STRICKER
Christa ZIMMERMANN
Maryjean MONDEJAR KOPF
Margrit HILTPOLT
Heidi FREI

Club

ASMC Follonica
MC Olten

MC Wohlen

MC Wohlen

MC Vindonissa
MC Grenchen

MC Mihlematt Dietikon
MC Grenchen

MC Wohlen

MC Wohlen

MC Olten

Mc Wetzikon

MGC Villette Cham
MC Wohlen

2
c
o

MC Effretikon
MC Wohlen
ASMC Follonica
MC Wohlen

MC Wohlen

MC Vindonissa
MC Effretikon
MC Wohlen

MC Willisau

MC Vindonissa
MC Mihlematt Dietikon

17.8.2008

1.R 2.R 3.R TOTAL Diff.

32
31
34
35
30
38
33
33
36
35
34
38
39
44

33
32
30
32
36
32
34
36
36
35
38
42
37
42

31
34
34
31
34
31
35
33
33
37
35
38
45
49

96

97

98

98
100
101
102
102
105
107
107
118
121
135

1.R 2.R 3.R TOTAL

36
33
38
34
39
35
39
42
43
44
42

35
34
33
38
37
37
34
39
40
44
49

31
37
36
35
34
39
38
41
39
43
43

102
104
107
107
110
111
111
122
122
131
134

n.St.
n.St.

n.St.
n.St.
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